

Fiberon® Accredited Dealer Program

Explore educational tools that dealers can use to equip their sales team with product knowledge, samples and displays, as well as co-marketing tools to help boost their sales.

- Accredited Dealers have access to the exclusive Fiberon Display
 Program, where they can work with their local Fiberon associate to
 connect with our display expert to create a unique, custom showroom
 experience tailored to their specific needs and product offering.
- Accredited Dealers will be listed on the Fiberon website with landing pages allowing them to showcase their their business, upload showroom images and share contact information with people searching on the site.



Outdoor Education Center

Within the Outdoor Education Center, Accredited Dealers can access courses specifically designed to improve product knowledge among their sales team.

The Outdoor Education Center includes

- Product knowledge.
- Installation instructions.
- How to sell: best practices.
- Warranty registration.
- Product care and maintenance.
- And more!





©2023 Fiberon. All rights reserved. FIBERON and the Fiberon logo are trademarks of Fiber Composites, LLC. Registered trademarks are registered in the U.S. and may be registered internationally. Fiber Composites, LLC. is an operating company of Fortune Brands Innovations, Inc. All trademarks are property of their respective owners.